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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17890

Division: 14UB 1st EAST

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) WFC Black

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ting Park 03

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) PGSA Stars
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) WFC Black

001
010
011

013
015
018
019
020
021
022
024
026
030
005
007
077
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Declan Ulrich
Matthew Klausner
Rami Ouahbi

Dante Guadarrama-
Perez

Aaron Sibi
Anderson Wu
Gautham Malireddi
Ehmanuel Franklin
Caiden Bocciardi
Aaron Smith

Yahya Muneer
Eduardo Medrano
Daniel Short

Kevin Bailey
Braden Davis-Phillips
Ryan Mozart

Liam Muminovic
Nehemiah Belayneh

Zachary Wilcox

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) PGSA Stars

No. Name Goals Misconduct

0 William Lanier
001 Blaiden Bell
010 Brayden Lewis
012 Liam McLawhorn
013 Diego Escobar-ramos
014 Alex Monroy
015 Trey Villasenor
016 Jose Gonzalez-Irineo
017 Nikolaos Pantelidis
019 Alberto Irineo-Almonte
021 Silas Kirian
030 Alan Velazquez Trejo
032 William Thompson
036 Joshua Coan
054 Antonio Passalacqua
006 Joshua Palma Vanegas
008 Trevor Akosile
009 Mohammed Belahchich

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




